BUS #12

AM PICK-UP PM TAKE HOME
GRADE BUS STOP TIME GRADE BUS STOP TIME
LEAVE BUS YARD 6:20 LEAVE BUS YARD 1:45
K-5 River Ranch RV 6:25 K-5 K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10
K-5 Glenco Fruit Stand 6:29
K-5 Glenco Loop 6:30 K-5 Early Years Daycare 2:50
HALE CEMETARY/HWY
K-5 70 6:45 R on Stetson
L on Stetson R on
K-5 Reynolds K-5 1ST TRAILER ON RIGHT 2:53
K-5 1st trailer on R 6:53 K-5 REYNOLDS/RAWHIDE 2:55
K-5 RAWHIDE 6:54 K-5 Reynalds Circle 579 2:59
K-5 hitching Post 6:56 K-5 L on Hitching Post
Bottom of Hitching
K-5 RANCHER 6:57 K-5 Post/Reynolds 3:00
K-5 cerant 6:58 K-5 Bottom of Rancher/Reynolds 3:00
K-5 R on Stetson R on Hwy 70 K-5 Grant 3:.01
K-5 Lazy Days RV 7:00 K-5 Lazy Days RV 3:02
K - 5 Schools 7:15 K-5 Turn around Hale Cemetary
BUS YARD 7:40 K-5 HALE CEMETARY/HWY 70 3:04
K-5 River Ranch RV 3:11
K-5 Glencoe Loop 3:20
Bus Yard 3:39




